Monitorler

fsus
sigis
sildl

24

23

23.

27

23.

24

27

23.

23.

21.

23.

Uriin

.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvoT

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Lg

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

249,00
usb

259,00
usb

349,00
usb

360,00
usb

.500,00

TL

.500,00

TL

149,00
usb

189,00
usb

219,00
usb

299,00
usb
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24.

23.

24

24

27

27

27

31.

27

27.

27

27

32

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D

HDMI mDP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

309,00
usb

369,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

450,00
usb

460,00
usb

519,00
usb

529,00
usb

545,00
usb

699,00
usb

720,00
usb

799,00
usb

819,00
usb

919,00
usb



23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.299,00
HDMI usb




